5.0SMDJ18 THRU 5.0SMDJ160
Stand-off Voltage:18 to 160V
Peak pulse power:5000W
深圳市裕合电子有限公司 地址：深圳市福田区梅华路105号国际电子商务产业园2栋302A
SHENZHEN UNSI ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD                                FAX:0755-82500303   FAX:0755-82500303 www.szyhdz.com
version:A/0 2018-08-15 1
FEATURES
• Low profile package

off
Voltage
VRWMV
Max.
Reverse
Leakage@
VRWM
Max.Clam
ping
Voltage@
IPP
Max. Peak
Pulse
Current
UNI Bi UNI Bi MIN(V) MAX(V) (mA) V uA V A
5.0SMDJ18A 5.0SMDJ18CA 5PEV 5BEV 20 22.1 1 18 10 29.2 172
5.0SMDJ20A 5.0SMDJ20CA 5PEW 5BEW 22.2 24.5 1 20 5 32.4 155
5.0SMDJ22A 5.0SMDJ22CA 5PEX 5BEX 24.4 26.9 1 22 5 35.5 141
5.0SMDJ24A 5.0SMDJ24CA 5PEZ 5BEZ 26.7 29.5 1 24 5 38.9 129
5.0SMDJ26A 5.0SMDJ26CA 5PFE 5BFE 28.9 31.9 1 26 5 42.1 119
5.0SMDJ28A 5.0SMDJ28CA 5PFG 5BFG 31.1 34.4 1 28 5 45.4 110
5.0SMDJ30A 5.0SMDJ30CA 5PFK 5BFK 33.3 36.8 1 30 5 48.4 103
5.0SMDJ33A 5.0SMDJ33CA 5PFM 5BFM 36.7 40.6 1 33 5 53.3 93.9
5.0SMDJ36A 5.0SMDJ36CA 5PFP 5BFP 40 44.2 1 36 5 58.1 86.1
5.0SMDJ40A 5.0SMDJ40CA 5PFR 5BFR 44.4 49.1 1 40 5 64.5 77.6
5.0SMDJ43A 5.0SMDJ43CA 5PFT 5BFT 47.8 52.8 1 43 5 69.4 72.1
5.0SMDJ45A 5.0SMDJ45CA 5PFV 5BFV 50 55.3 1 45 5 72.7 68.8
5.0SMDJ48A 5.0SMDJ48CA 5PFX 5BFX 53.3 58.9 1 48 5 77.4 64.7
5.0SMDJ51A 5.0SMDJ51CA 5PFZ 5BFZ 56.7 62.7 1 51 5 82.4 60.7
5.0SMDJ54A 5.0SMDJ54CA 5PGE 5BGE 60 66.3 1 54 5 87.1 57.5
5.0SMDJ58A 5.0SMDJ58CA 5PGG 5BGG 64.4 71.2 1 58 5 93.6 53.5
5.0SMDJ60A 5.0SMDJ60CA 5PGK 5BGK 66.7 73.7 1 60 5 96.8 51.7
5.0SMDJ64A 5.0SMDJ64CA 5PGM 5BGM 71.1 78.6 1 64 5 103 48.6
5.0SMDJ70A 5.0SMDJ70CA 5PGP 5BGB 77.8 86 1 70 5 113 44.3
5.0SMDJ75A 5.0SMDJ75CA 5PGR 5BGR 83.3 92.1 1 75 5 121 41.4
5.0SMDJ78A 5.0SMDJ78CA 5PGT 5BGT 86.7 95.8 1 78 5 126 39.7
5.0SMDJ85A 5.0SMDJ85CA 5PGV 5BGV 94.4 104 1 85 5 137 36.5
5.0SMDJ90A 5.0SMDJ90CA 5PGX 5BGX 100 111 1 90 5 146 34.3
5.0SMDJ100A 5.0SMDJ100C 5PGZ 5BGZ 111 123 1 100 5 162 30.9
5.0SMDJ110A 5.0SMDJ110C 5PHE 5BHE 122 135 1 110 5 177 28.3
5.0SMDJ120A 5.0SMDJ120C 5PHG 5BHG 133 147 1 120 5 193 26
5.0SMDJ130A 5.0SMDJ130C 5PHK 5BHK 144 159 1 130 5 209 24
5.0SMDJ150A 5.0SMDJ150C 5PHM 5BHM 167 185 1 150 5 243 20.6
5.0SMDJ160A 5.0SMDJ160C 5PHP 5BHB 178 197 1 160 5 259 19.3
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS (TA = 25℃ unless otherwise noted)
5.0SMDJ18 THRU 5.0SMDJ160
Stand-off Voltage:18 to 160V
Peak pulse power:5000W